SPTIELER

Bestes M-Spiel

Riegler Klaus

Red! Ulrike

Riegler Monika

Red[ Karl

Hahn Manfred
Scharf Tamara
HarucKksteiner Barbara
HarucKksteiner Thomas
Leutgeweger Rudolf
Leutgeweger Michaela
Wahlmiiller Elisabeth
Killinger Manfred
Schaurhofer Johann
Schaurhofer Elvira
Leutgeweger ‘Ernst

Leutgeweger Monika
Offenthaler Franz

Offenthaler Christine
Radinger Maria
Radinger Thomas
Aschauer Franz
Aschauer Rosa
Hintersteiner Josefa

0 #ZAHL!
0 #ZAHL!
169
169
169
169
167
167
162
162
161
161
159
159
156
156
155
155
151
151
148
148
146
146
145




Hintersteiner Hubert
Aichinger Brigitte
Aichinger Engelbert
Haider Hubert
Haider Christine
Temper Manfred
Temper Sabine
Lehner Anna

Jakob ‘Erich

145
144
144
139
139
137
137
134
134




